
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｴｰﾑｻｰﾋﾞｽ／明治大学 5 140.34 65.84 75.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Lo< < 8.40 -2.80 5.60-3 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 4Lz< < 9.20 -2.15 7.05-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 4T F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 2 1

5 4T+REP 6.65 -3.17 3.48-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 3A+2A+SEQ 12.43 X 1.33 13.762 1 2 2 1

7 3A 8.80 X -1.60 7.20-3 -3 -2 -1 -1

8 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X -0.98 7.49-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

77.85 65.84

Composition 3.33 7.677.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.25

Presentation 3.33 7.506.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.25

Skating Skills 3.33 7.507.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00

75.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 2 131.08 65.04 66.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+3T 12.20 1.33 13.531 2 2 1 2

3 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

5 3Fe e 4.24 -1.41 2.83-3 -4 -3 -4 -2

6 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 0

7 3A 8.80 X 0.80 9.600 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+1Eu+3S 7.59 X 0.29 7.880 1 0 1 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 3 1 1 2

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

63.33 65.04

Composition 3.33 6.756.25 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.25

Presentation 3.33 6.506.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 7.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.586.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25

66.04
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3 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 3 115.37 43.28 74.09 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < F 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 2 2 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 1 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 2

7 3A+1Eu+3S F 14.08 X -4.00 10.08-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 1 3 3 3

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 1 1

48.47 43.28

Composition 3.33 7.256.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.25

Presentation 3.33 7.336.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00

Skating Skills 3.33 7.676.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00

74.09

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 103.19 41.75 62.44 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 0 2 1 1

6 3S<+COMBO+2S* * 3.44 -1.38 2.06-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.42 5.63-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 3Lo+2T 6.82 X -0.16 6.660 0 0 -1 -1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 0 2 2 2

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 0

44.60 41.75

Composition 3.33 6.176.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Presentation 3.33 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.336.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00

62.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 4 98.58 37.34 65.24 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4S< < 7.76 -2.33 5.43-5 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 2T 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -3 -2 -5

3 4S<+REP < F 5.43 -3.88 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 -1 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 0 2 1 3

7 3A< < F 7.04 X -3.20 3.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz! ! F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3F 5.83 X 0.18 6.010 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -2 0 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.50-5 1 1 1 2

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

48.43 37.34

Composition 3.33 6.675.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25

Presentation 3.33 6.175.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.756.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50

65.24

転倒:  -4.00 (3)
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